Kirkcudbright Development Trust Charity Number SC046064



Kirkcudbright Development Trust Membership Form

Membership is open to any individual aged 16 or over who lives in the Parish of Kirkcudbright or DG6 Post Code area. Any person who wishes to become a member must sign a written application for membership; the application will then be considered by the board at its next board meeting. The board may, at its discretion, refuse to admit any person to membership. Membership may not be restricted or withheld and members may not be expelled on the basis of gender, age, ethnic background, disability, caring responsibilities, sexual orientation, religious belief, or marital status. A full copy of the constitution is available to members on request.

| Name of Individual/Group* | |
|--|--|
| Address | |
| Telephone | |
| Email | |
| Signature and Date | |
| Special Correspondence Needs (if any) | |

* NB. Group members only have one vote

Please return your form to the KDT office, The Johnston, St Mary Street, Kirkcudbright, DG6 4EG

To comply with the Data Protection Act, Kirkcudbright Development Trust is required to notify members that the information they supply in connection with their membership is held on our membership database for the purposes of membership administration. We will write to you from time to time about our work. We promise that any information you give us will be used only for the charitable activities of Kirkcudbright Development Trust.

